
Dal Makhani
Dal Tadka
Shahi Paneer
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Bhurji
Mutter Paneer
Mix Vegetable
Rajma Masala
Malai Kofta

260
220
260
260
260
200
280
260
260
350

140
120
140
140
140

-
150
140
140
180

 

VEG (Gravy)

Boondi Raita

Mix Veg Raita

80

100

Chilly Chicken
Chilly Garlic Chicken
Chilly Malai Chicken
Chilly Paneer

400
450
500
350

200
250
300
200

CHINESE

RAITA

Tawa Chaap

Kadhai Chaap

Chaap Tikka Masala

Chaap Shahi Korma

260

260

280

260

140

140

160

140

SOYA CHAAP (Gravy)

Lazeez
Veg. & Non-Veg

Lunch 1:00-4:00
Dinner 6:00-12:00

One Time Taste is Sufficient
To Make You

Our Permanent Customer

C-4/85-86, Sector-6,
Rohini, Delhi-110085

9250160874
9213890460

FREE HOME DELIVERY

MINIMUM ORDER
Rs. 300/-

Upto 2 K.M.

ROTI / NAAN / PARANTHA
Roomali Roti

Tandoori Roti

Butter Roti

Missi Roti

Lachcha Prantha

Onion Prantha

Paneer Parantha

Mix Veg Parantha

Ajwain Parantha

Green Chilly Parantha

Red Chilly Parantha

Pudina Parantha

Butter Naan

Plain Naan

Paneer Stuff Naan

Veg. Stuff Naan

Keema Naan (with gravy)

Garlic Naan

Onion Naan

Aloo Naan

10.00

12.00

15.00

45.00

40.00

50.00

80.00

80.00

45.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

45.00

40.00

80.00

90.00

200.00

70.00

50.00

50.00

COLD DRINK / WATER
Cold Drink

Water

45.00

20.00

TUESDAY CLOSED
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INDIAN (Chicken Gravy)

MUTTON (Gravy)

Butter Chicken

Butter Chicken (Boneless)

Tawa Chicken

Tawa Chicken (Boneless)

Kadhai Chicken

Kadhai Chicken (Boneless)

Chicken Korma

Chicken Curry

Changezi Chicken

Handi Chicken

Handi Chicken (Boneless)

Chicken Rara

Chicken Rara (Boneless)

Chicken Tikka Masala

Chicken Seekh Masala

Mutton Seekh Masala

Anda Kari (4 Pcs.)

Chicken Curry Extra Gravy

Butter Chicken Extra Gravy

Full Half Qtr.

700

750

600

650

600

650

600

600

600

700

750

700

750

450

300

350

250

200

300

400

450

350

400

350

400

350

350

350

400

450

400

450

250/-

200/-

220/-

150/-

150/-

180

250

300

200

250

200

250

200

200

200

280

300

280

300

-

-

-
 (2 Pcs.)

-

Mutton Roganjosh

Mutton Curry

Mutton Korma

Mutton Masala

Tawa Mutton

Kadhai Mutton 

Keema Mutton

 

500

500

500

550

550

550

600

 

 

250

250

250

280

280

280

330

 

 
FISH SPECIAL (Gravy)

Fish Curry

Fish Korma

400

400

 

250

250

 

Chicken Kabab

Chicken Kabab (with cream)

Chicken Kabab 
(with onion Lachha & Green Chilly)

Mutton Kabab

Mutton Kabab (with cream)

Mutton Kabab
(with onion Lachha & Green Chilly) 

TANDOOR-KA-MAZA

CHICKEN / MUTTON (Kabab)

Full Half

Tandoori Chicken

Achari Chicken

Afgani Chicken

Malai Tikka  

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Achari Tikka

400

450

500

280

250

280

220

250

280

200

180

200

FISH (Tikka & Fry)
Fish Fry (Seasonal)
Fish Crispy Fry
Fish Tikka

(8pcs.) (5pcs.)400
450
300

250
280
180

Stuff Tangri

Masala Tangri

Achari Tangri

 

Chicken Wings 

Chicken Wings (with cream)

400

300

320

 

400

450

220

150

160

 

220

250

160

200

200

180

220

220

(4 Pcs.)

(8 Pcs.)

Full Half

(2 Pcs.)

(5 Pcs.)

ROCK-N-ROLL (Non Veg)

PULAO / RICE

BIRYANI

Chicken Tikka Roll (2Pcs.)
Chicken Malai Tikka Roll (2Pcs.)
Chicken Seekh Roll (2Pcs.)
Mutton Seekh Roll (2Pcs.)

280
300
180
200

Chicken Biryani

Chicken Biryani (with gravy)

Mutton Biryani

Mutton Biryani (with gravy)

Veg. Biryani

Egg Biryani

130

150

180

200

120

120

260

300

300

350

200

200

Peas Pulao
Cheese Pulao
Jeera Pulao
Plain Rice
Garlic Pulao

90
90
80
70
90Fry Chicken

Fry Malai Chicken

Fry Wings

Fry Malai Wings

Fry Leg

Fry Crispy Chicken

Fry Crispy Leg

Fry Crispy Wings

500

580

500

550

400

550

400

400

250

300

250

300

220

300

220

280

CHICKEN FRY
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Paneer Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Mushroom Tikka
Achari Paneer Tikka
Masala Chaap
Malai Chaap
Afgani Chaap
Achari Chaap
 

120
150
150
140
120
140
160
150

TANDOOR KA SWAD (Veg)
200
250
250
220
200
220
240
200

ROCK-N-ROLL ( Veg)
Paneer Tikka Roll

Paneer Malai Tikka Roll (2Pcs.)

Malai Chaap Roll (2Pcs.)

Masala Chaap Roll (2Pcs.)

 (2Pcs.) 240

260

260

240

& Debit/Credit Card Accepted 
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Rajma Chawal

Chhole Chawal

Shahi Panee+Rice+2 Roti+Salad

Dal Makhani+Rice+2 Roti+Salad

Chicken Biryani+Korma+2 Rumali

Butter Chicken+2 Roti+Biryani

Chicken Curry+2 Roti+Biryani

2 Achari Tangri+2 Rumail

2 Reshmi Tangri+2 Rumail

100

100

149

149

99

199

199

180

180

COMBO (VEG. & NON VEG.)
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